ABdounted bearings and housings

PSHEA40-N INA

Ball bearing units

TYPE: Housing units, Plummer block, Narrow cast iron housing, Radial insert ball bearing with

eccentric locking collar, Type PSHE (INA)

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

> I r W Qo

—

WEIGHT, KG
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40,000
80,000
43,800
116,000
99,000
48,000
88,900
30,000
32,700
58,000
49,200
Rpl/8

1,840

Bearing
Housing
Protective cover

MANUFACTURER

CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

GRAE40-NPP-B
GG.SHEO08-E-N
KASKO08

INA

32,500 kN
19,800 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/

